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647 29947 23/10/2025 SI Residenza Coriano       6.383,00 €           701,00 € 28/02/2025 prot. 24473/2022 2022 tariffa ridotta

648 29951 23/10/2025 SI Residenza Coriano       6.383,00 €           701,00 € 28/02/2025 prot. 24473/2022 2022 tariffa ridotta

652 30062 23/10/2025 CITT. IT Residenza Coriano       9.623,66 €        1.200,00 € 06/01/2025 prot. 30677/2025 2025 tariffa ridotta

667 30324 27/10/2025 CITT. IT Residenza Coriano       2.759,83 €             24,00 € 09/10/2025 prot. 30589/2025 2025 tariffa esente

674 31196 03/11/2025 CITT. IT Residenza Coriano       7.916,30 €        1.877,00 € 30/10/2025 prot. 12709/2025 2025 tariffa ridotta
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